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Governor dlharluton 25305
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Director

Murvin 0il Corporation
Pii05:-Box 297
Olney, Illinois 62450

OIL & GAS DIVISION WALTER N. MILLER

In Re: Permit No. 021-4060
a S
i ‘A’C_I/ ad Farm: (C. L. Carson Heirs
1 &
// c/ Well No: 2
(4
o C)/“ ,'fﬂ District: Glenville
nev é £
p County: Gilmer
4/7. 0.' &,/7
M u_ra'a Issued 6-9-83
Gentlemen:

Please send an original and two copies of the completion drilling record for the
above described well location. This record must be submitted before we can request
the district inspector to make a "Final Inspection".

Administrative Regulations - Rule 16.02 Filing of Well Record and Related Forms.
(a) Within 90 days after the completion of permitted work, three copies of Form
IV-35, "Well Operator's Report of Drilling, Fracturing and/or Stimulating or
Physical Change'", containing the geological information required by Code 22-4-8b
in the form specified . . . . . . . . shall be filed with the Administrator,
Office of 0il & Gas-Dept. Mines.

Sincerely,

T A

Theodore M. Streit
Administrator-0il & Gas

IF WELL WAS NOT DRILLED, PLEASE ADVISE. PERMIT EXPIRED ON 2-9-84
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STATE OF »ES5T wIRGINIA
DEZPAATMENT OF MINES D E@Eﬁ@@@
f \ A
("\ OIL AND GAS SIVISION ‘
. = JUN 5 - 1985

TINAL INSPECTION REQUEST )
; OIL & GAS DIVISION
INSPECTOR'S COMPLIANCE REPORT .
= DEPT. oF MINES

Permit No. 021-4060 County . Gilmer
Company Murvin 0il Corporation Farm C. L. Carson Heirs
Inspector Deo Mace Well Yo. 2
Date April 24, 1984
IN COMPLIANCE
RULE DESCRIPTION Yes No
23.06 Notification Prior to starting Work
25.04 Prepared before Drilling to prevent waste
25.03 High-Pressure Drilling
16.01 Required Permits at wellsite
: 15.03 Adequate Fresh Water Casing
A 15.02 Adequate Coal Casing
15.01 Adequate Production Casing
15.04 Adequate Cement Strength
23.02 Maintained Access Roads
25.01 Necessary Equipment to prevent Waste
23.03 Reclaimed Drilling Site
23.04 ) Reclaimed Drilling Pits
23.05 No surface or underground Pollution - _
7.03 Identification Markings . -
COMMENTS : Please issue final on cancellation if location is okay:

Permit has expired and company says well was not drilled.

".\ I have inspected the above well and (HAVE/HAVE NOT) found it to be in compliance with
all of the rules and regulations of the Office of 0il and Gas Department of Mines of

the State of West Virginia.

SIGNED: //67//4 W/ dce
ate: . b2 §6
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BAPTON B. LAY, JR. Bepartmam of Llines TEEODORE M. STREIT
DIRECTOR @il urd CGas Biision ADMINISTRATOR

Charlesten 25305

June 10, 1985

Murvin O0il Corporation
P.0. Box 297
Olney, Tllinois 62450

In Re: Permit No: 47-021-4060

Farm: C. L. Carson Heirs
Well No: 2

District: Glenville

County: Gilmer

Issued: 6-09-83

Gentlemen:

The FIMAL INSPECTICN REPORT for the above captioned well has been received
in this ofZice. Only the column checked below applies:

n
]
(&9

The well designated by the above captioned permit number has been relez
XXXXX under your Blankert Bond. (PERMIT CANCELLED - NEVER DRILLED)

records.

Your well record was received and reclamation recuirements approved. 1Ia
accordance with Chapcter 22, Arzicle &4, Section 2, the atove captiomned weil
will remain under boand coverzgs for life of the well.

) Verw trulyv yours,

-/ k e /
Theodore M. Streic, Adminiscrarctor

Dept. Mines-Jffice of 0il & Gas
TS/ nw
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FILE NO. 83-207 | THE UNDERSIGNED, HEREBY CERTIFY THAT
DRAWING NO.__, THIS PLAT IS CORRECT TO THE BEST OF MY
SCALE I” = 800 KNOWLEDGE AND BELIEF AND SHOWS ALL THE
MINIMUM DEGREE OF _, INFORMATION REQUIRED BY LAW AND THE REGU-
ACCURACY 1 /200 LATIONS ISSUED AND PRESCRIBED BY THE DEPART-
PROVEN SOURCE OF MENT OF MINES.
ELEVATION_OLD WELL (SIGNED)_MM
(EQUITABLE) 805 R.P.E. 3788  L.Ls.
(+) DENOTES LOCATION OF DATE
WELL ON UNITED STATES OPERATOR'S WELL NO.
TOPOGRAPHIC MAPS AP! WELL NO.
FORM IV-6 4] — o021 _  4#o¢o
(8-78)

| ; STATE COUNTY PERMIT
STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA & Z Z ¢
DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

WELL TYPE: OILX__GAS_X_LIQUID INJECTION_ WASTE DISPOSAL /
(IF “GAS,”) PRODUCTION X STORAGE __DEEP__SHALLOW __

LOCATION: ELEVATION — 1000 wATER SHED GLUCK RUN
DISTRICT GLENVILLE ,COUNTY GILMER
QUADRANGLE ____GL

SURFACEOWNER_____ JIM H, FRASHURE = Acreace_l2l

OIL & GAS ROYALTY OWNER_C. L. CARSON HEIRS LEASE ACREAGE 121

LEASE NO.

PROPOSED WORK: DRILLX_CONVERT___DRILL DEEPER___REDRILL_FRACTURE OR
’ STIMULATE —PLUG OFF OLD FORMATION___PERFORATE NEW
FORMATION.—OTHER PHYSICAL CHANGE IN WELL (SPECIFY)

PLUG AND ABANDON____ CLEAN OUT AND REPLUG — 4

TARGET FORMATION _INJUN ESTIMATED DEPTH 1800

WELL OPERATOR_MURVIN OIL CO. DESIGNATED AGENT LARRY DAWSON
Aooaess_m%wwonem PULLMAN, WV
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FILE NO. 83-207 | THE UNDERSIGNED, HEREBY CERTIFY THAT
DRAWING NO.__ THIS PLAT IS CORRECT TO THE BEST OF MY
SCALE | sm' KNOWLEDGE AND BELIEF AND SHOWS ALL THE
MINIMUM DEGREE OF , INFORMATION REQUIRED BY LAW AND THE REGU-
ACCURACY 1 7200 LATIONS ISSUED AND PRESCRIBED BY THE DEPART-
PROVEN SOURCE OF MENT OF MINES.
ELEVATION__OLD WELL (SlGNED)_M%&J
(EQUITABLE) 805 RPE.___3T788 L.Ls.

(+) DENOTES LOCATION OF DATE

WELL ON UNITED STATES OPERATOR'S WELL NO.
TOPOGRAPHIC MAPS API WELL NO.

FORM IV-6 4] - o021 _ 4Ho¢o
(8-78) STATE  COUNTY PERMIT

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA . 00, ¢
DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

WELL TYPE: OILX__GAS_X_LIQUID INJECTION__ WASTE DISPOSAL __
(IF “GAS,”) PRODUCTION X _STORAGE —_DEEP__SHALLOW ___

LOCATION: ELEVATION 1000 wATER SHED GLUCK RUN
DISTRICT GLENVILLE LCOUNTY GILMER
QUADRANGLE___GLENVILLE 7.8

SURFACEOWNER ____ JIM H, FRASHURE = Acreace_lel

OIL & GAS ROYALTY OWNER_GC L. CARSON HEIRS LEASE ACREAGE 121

LEASE NO.

PROPOSED WORK: DRILLX_CONVERT___DRILL DEEPER__.REDRILL_FRACTURE OR
. STIMULATE —_PLUG OFF OLD FORMATION___.PERFORATE NEW
FORMATION__—_OTHER PHYSICAL CHANGE IN WELL (SPECIFY)

PLUG AND ABANDON___ CLEAN OUT AND REPLUG — .
TARGET FORMATION _INJUN ESTIMATED DEPTH 1800
weLL oPERATOR_MURVIN OIL CO. DESIGNATED AGENT LARRY DAWSON

aooress — B 0 BOX 28 ors—wzamp——"00RESS PULLNAN, WY
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WELL TYPE: oiLX_cas X LiQ
(IF “GAS,") PRODUCT!ON‘.X__STORAGE___DEEP___SHALLOW__
GLUCK RUN e

LOCATION: ELEVATION 222,
DISTRICT — ______________-—-—-—-GLENWU-E COUNTY
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FILENO.._83-207
il s | THE UNDERSIGNED, HEREBY CERTIFY THAT 1
e s ) THIS PLAT IS CORRECT TO THE BEST OF MY
e oer :(NNF%V;IRAEDGE AND BELIEF AND SHOWS ALL THE
A ATION REQUIRED BY LAW AND THE R
ACCURACY .1 /200 LATIONS ISSUED AND PRESCRIBED BY THE oepi(;t;
PROVEN SOURCE OF MENT OF MINES. '
ELEVATION__OLD WELL (SIGNED)M—)
(EQUITABLE) 805
*  RP.E. 3788  LLS.
(+) DENOTES LOCATION OF DATE
WELL ON UNITED STATES OPERATOR'S W
TOPOGRAPHIC MAPS APlWELLNg S
FORM IV- .
b V-8 - o2y — Hoéo
, STATE  COUNTY v
STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA T e

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

uiD INJECTION_—— WASTE DISPOSAL —

000 WATER SHED
GILMER

—6L

QUADRANGLE
SURFACE OWNER ________,LLM_]:L..EBAS-H-“B-E——-ACREAGE I —
C. L. CARSON HEI RS LEASE ACREAGE 121 —

OIL & GAS ROYALTY OWNER b BErElr ="
LEASE NO.
PROPOSED WORK: DRILLX_CONVERT__DRILL DEEPER__.REDNLL__.FRACTURE OR
STIMULATE —PLUG OFF OLD FORMATION_—PERFORATE NEW
FORMATION ——OTHER PHYSICAL CHANGE IN WELL (SPECIFY) #
PLUG AND ABANDON . CLEAN OUT AND REPLUG — :
TARGET FORMATION ESTIMATED DEPTH 1800
WELL OPERATOR _M_ng_lﬂ_(l'l-_—@_‘l;———ossmm'reo AGENT LARRY DAWSON =
ADDRESS ADDRESS PULLMAN, WV o5
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FILE NO. 83-207 | THE UNDERSIGNED, HEREBY CERTIFY THAT o
DRAWING NO.— . THIS PLAT IS CORRECT TO THE BEST OF MY
SCALE _ |” = 500 KNOWLEDGE AND BELIEF AND SHOWS ALL THE K
MINIMUM DEGREE OF _, INFORMATION REQUIRED BY LAW AND THE REGU- $
ACCURACY | /200 LATIONS ISSUED AND PRESCRIBED BY THE DEPART- :
PROVEN SOURCE QF MENT OF MINES. :
ELEVATION_OLD WELL | (SIGNED) 9,
(EQUITABLE) 805™ . RPE__3788 LLs. X

(+) DENOTES LOCATION OF DATE 4/29

WELL ON UNITED STATES
OPERATOR'S WELL NO.
TOPOGRAPHIC MAPS e
Fonal 47 - o2\ _  4o¢o
: STATE  COUNTY
STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA PRRAIT
DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

WELL TYPE: OILX__GAS_X_LIQUID INJECTION—WASTE DISPOSAL —

(IF “"GAS,") PRODUCTlONr&_STORAGE_DEEP_SHALLOW__.
LOCATION: ELEVATION 1000 WATER SHED _GLUCK RUN

DISTRICT___GLENVILLE _____ COUNTY GILMER

QUADRANGLE __.QLamm.l.E__l._L_———
SURFACE OWNER _____JJ_LH.._F_BASH"B-E————ACREAGE B¢ | —
OIL & GAS ROYALTY OWNERMM@ LEASE ACREAGE — 121 e

LEASE NO.
DRILLLCONVERT___DRILL DEEPER___.REDRlLL__FRACTURE OR

STIMULATE —PLUG OFF OLD FORMATION__PERFORATE NEW

FORMATION —OTHER PHYSICAL CHANGE IN WELL (SPECIFY) e

PROPOSED WORK:

PLUG AND ABANDON_— CLEAN OUT AND REPLUG — |80°'

TARGET FORMATION ESTIMATED DEPTH DAWSON
'MURVIN OIL CO. AGENT____LARRY

Aooness— B0 BOX B8l gaamn—— """
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